
WA Brighton Catholic
Connolly Drive Butler WA 6036
0449 961 821 (06:30 -18:00)

Star Power
Monday, 03 July $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what kids enjoy most in our programs.

Terrari-FUN
Tuesday, 04 July $69.24

Build and take home a Terrarium. You'll give two (green)
thumbs up today because we are building our own indoor
garden to take home and watch bloom in our own room!

Clowning Around
Wednesday, 05 July $73.24

Circus Skills with take-home juggling balls. Roll up, roll
up to the greatest show in town! Today we learn some
tricks of the circus trade.

The Great Games
Thursday, 06 July $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what kids enjoy most in our programs.

Code Creators
Friday, 07 July $75.24

Introduction to Coding. Pop on your code creation caps,
it's programming time in a highly interactive and fun
workshop.

Portal to the Past
Monday, 10 July $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what kids enjoy most in our programs.

Despicable Me 3
Tuesday, 11 July $87.24

Despicable Me 3 (PG) We're off to the movies for plenty
of laughs and thrills to see Gru and the minions!
Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Mask-erade Parade
Wednesday, 12 July $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what kids enjoy most in our programs.

Guides to the Galaxy
Thursday, 13 July $69.24

Build and take home your own Planetarium - Get ready
for Planetarium FUN as we get out-of-this-world creative!

Spok's Science Lab
Friday, 14 July $57.24

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what kids enjoy most in our programs.
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